TYPE OF PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS
SINGLE DWELLINGS
MULTI-DWELLINGS
MULTI-DWELLING UNITS
BUSINESS BUILDINGS
FOUNDATIONS
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
REMODEL AND REPAIR
STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS.
“NO FEE PERMITS*

BUILDING PERMITS TOTAL

TRAILER PARKS.
TRAILER INSPECTIONS.

MOVING PERMITS

HOME INSPECTIONS.
DEMOLITION PERMITS
PLUMBING PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS.
ELECTRICAL PERMITS.

RE-PLAN CHECK
RE-INSPECT/PERMIT EXTENSION

TOTAL FOR ALL PERMITS
TOTAL VALUE FROM PREV. YR MONTH

TOTAL VALUE YEAR TO DATE-1971
TOTAL VALUE YEAR TO DATE 1972

January
Value

City of Redding Permit Activitiy
'YEAR OF 1972

February March April May
Value # Value # Value # Value

June
Value

July
Value

August
Value

September

Value

276,199

1,975,632
6,000
6,120

19,485
6,100

2289536

2289536

169,705
4,230,894
12,153,038

October

Value
30,630
30,585

773,570
3,360
18,000
16,000

872145

872145

507,604
4,738,498
13,025,183

November

#

102

Value
44,250
189,515
603,420
67,096
16,000

920281

920281

861,861
5,599,769
13,945,464

#

December

24

81

Value

303,986
33,485

49,400

386871

386871

95,670
5,695,429
14,332,335

#

Year Summary
Value



